
MEHSANA DISTRICT CO-OPERATIVE MILK PRODUCERS' UNION LIMITED
MEHSANA 384002 India

Phone: 02762-253201 TO 253205
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

(ISO Doc No : )

One Time Vendor 4000010

India

Your GSTN : Our GSTN : 24AAAAM0329F1Z6
GENPUR MEHCreated By :

RFQ No.: M610129277 Date: 15.09.2021

Collective No.: 0000217772
Doc. Type: ZR01 Manual RFQ - Mat
POrg: MP00 Central PORG-Mehsana
PGroup: M11 Engg Spr purchase
Quotation Deadline: 25.09.2021
Our Reference: Electrical

Dear Sir,

We invite quotation for supply of following items:

Subject: Purchase Enquiry for Materials

Sr.
No.

Material HSN/S
AC

Short Text Qty OUn Delivery
Date

Plant Mat. Grp

1 3014214 841400
00

FAN BUIL
SERV,CGL,EXHAUST,230VAC,1440RPM

6 EA 30.09.2021 MM01 SPE000014

2 3156537 854449
92

0.5 Sq mmx20 Pair Jelly Filled Arm.Cable 300 M 30.09.2021 MM01 SPE000006

3 9004879 392690
10

CHARGEABLE TORCH LIGHT 3 EA 30.09.2021 MM01 CM0000020

4 3122190 850110
19

COOLING FAN FOR 7.5 HP MOTOR 3 EA 30.09.2021 MM01 SPM000008

5 3155026 850110
19

COOLING FAN FOR MOTOR 5 EA 30.09.2021 MM01 SPC000011

6 3010631 853650
90

SWITCH PUSHBUTTN,RB2-BE-101 50 EA 30.09.2021 MM01 SPE000018

7 3011034 853650
90

ACC. ELECT.,SELECTOR SWITCH ROTARY
TYPE

2 EA 30.09.2021 MM01 SPE000018

8 3161762 820510
00

HAMMERDRILL BIT SDS PLUS SHAN
5MM*100MM

5 EA 30.09.2021 MM01 SPM000025

9 3186023 854710
10

PANEL FILTER 1 EA 30.09.2021 MM01 SPE000012

10 3005514 841459
20

MTR SQ CAGE,7.5KW/10HP,,1450RPM 1 EA 30.09.2021 MM01 SPE000016

Goods to be supplied subject to terms and conditions as per enclosed Annexure/s.

Please ensure that your sealed quotation reach us before deadline date, complete with necessary annexure.

Thanking You,

For, Purchase Department
MEHSANA DISTRICT CO-OPERATIVE MILK PRODUCERS' UNION LIMITED

Page 1 of 4



MEHSANA DISTRICT CO-OPERATIVE MILK PRODUCERS' UNION LIMITED
MEHSANA 384002 India

Phone: 02762-253201 TO 253205
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

(ISO Doc No : )

Annexure : 1RFQ: M610129277
Date: 15.09.2021

Delivery Location, Item Classification and Item text

Item Material Material Description
1 3014214 FAN BUIL SERV,CGL,EXHAUST,230VAC,1440RPM

Plant: MM01 Manufacturing Plant, Mehsana Dudhsagar Dairy,State Highway,Mehsana,384002

EXHAUST FAN,MODEL:EF4541,VOLTAGE RATING:230V AC,POWER RATING:0.5HP,CURRENT RATING:1.98A,SWEEP:450MM
(18'),SPEED:1440RPM,COLOUR:GREY, Make : Crompton / Almonard / Havells .

Note :

These item is require at Main Store As per Internal note from I/c Main Store.

Kindly Contact Mr. Dharmendra Prajapati 8128673876 [for Material Detail, Technical Discussion only]
Kindly call our officer beween 9:00 A.M. to 05:00 P.M. only
Kindly Give rate on FOR our Mehsana Plant bases, inclusive of Freight Charges

Item Material Material Description
2 3156537 0.5 Sq mmx20 Pair Jelly Filled Arm.Cable

Plant: MM01 Manufacturing Plant, Mehsana Dudhsagar Dairy,State Highway,Mehsana,384002

CABLE COMMUNICATION TELEPHONE,NO OF PAIRS:20NOS,INSULATION MATERIAL:PVC,CONDUCTOR
TYPE:COPPER,ARMOURED ,SIZE:0.5MM2,STANDARD:IS 3961(PART-II)1967,ADDITIONAL INFORMATION:JELLY
FILLED,VOLTAGE RATING:230V AC,MAKE ONLY : POLYCAB OR FINOLEX

Item Material Material Description
3 9004879 CHARGEABLE TORCH LIGHT

Plant: MM01 Manufacturing Plant, Mehsana Dudhsagar Dairy,State Highway,Mehsana,384002

"Eveready Plastic Torch
Colour BLACK
Material Plastic
Light Source Type LED
Brand Eveready
Voltage 4 Volts, 3 Volts
Built in charger and plug
Power ON/OFF indicator.
Battery Details - SLA 4V , 400 mAH."

Item Note :

This item require for Electrical Section Purpose.

Item Material Material Description
4 3122190 COOLING FAN FOR 7.5 HP MOTOR

Plant: MM01 Manufacturing Plant, Mehsana Dudhsagar Dairy,State Highway,Mehsana,384002

MOTOR COOLING FAN, Both Side Key Slot, Make : Crompton , Material : Unbreakable, Size : ID :38MM X OD : 235 MM As per Our
Sample

Item Material Material Description
5 3155026 COOLING FAN FOR MOTOR

Plant: MM01 Manufacturing Plant, Mehsana Dudhsagar Dairy,State Highway,Mehsana,384002

MOTOR COOLING FAN, Make : Crompton , Material : Unbreakable, Size : ID :40MM X OD :170 MM As per Our Sample

Item Material Material Description
6 3010631 SWITCH PUSHBUTTN,RB2-BE-101

Plant: MM01 Manufacturing Plant, Mehsana Dudhsagar Dairy,State Highway,Mehsana,384002

‘NO’ Auxiliary Block for TEKNIC Push-Button, ,Make :Raas/ Teknic,
Cat : No:RB2-BE-101,10A 230V-480VAC.

Item Material Material Description
7 3011034 ACC. ELECT.,SELECTOR SWITCH ROTARY TYPE

Plant: MM01 Manufacturing Plant, Mehsana Dudhsagar Dairy,State Highway,Mehsana,384002

Page 2 of 4



MEHSANA DISTRICT CO-OPERATIVE MILK PRODUCERS' UNION LIMITED
MEHSANA 384002 India

Phone: 02762-253201 TO 253205
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

(ISO Doc No : )

Annexure : 1RFQ: M610129277
Date: 15.09.2021

ROTARY SELECTOR SWITCH, 3- Way , 16 Amp,With out off , Spring Return , Cat No : SG-121, Make : L&T SALZER.

Item Note :
This Item Require For HMRPX Seperator No. 3 & 4

Supplier Must Be Require Visit the Location Befor Giving
The Quotation As per Strictly.

Item Material Material Description
8 3161762 HAMMERDRILL BIT SDS PLUS SHAN 5MM*100MM

Plant: MM01 Manufacturing Plant, Mehsana Dudhsagar Dairy,State Highway,Mehsana,384002

TOOL HAMMER DRILL BIT,TYPE: SDS PLUS-1,SIZE:5MM,50/110MM,MAKE:BOSCH,PART NO:2 608 680 258-879

Item Material Material Description
9 3186023 PANEL FILTER

Plant: MM01 Manufacturing Plant, Mehsana Dudhsagar Dairy,State Highway,Mehsana,384002

PANEL FILTER for Air Cooling System of Electrical Cabinet in Roll. Size: Length : 10MTR X Width : 1MTR X Thikness 10mm
Future: High Effiency
Low Pressure Drop High Dusting Holding Capacity
Grade: G2 To F9 Available in Synethic Polyster

1EA = 1 Roll

Item Material Material Description
10 3005514 MTR SQ CAGE,7.5KW/10HP,,1450RPM

Plant: MM01 Manufacturing Plant, Mehsana Dudhsagar Dairy,State Highway,Mehsana,384002

Three phase induction motor of Cooling Tower
Type : Flange Mounted
Make : Hindustan Electric
Frame Size : 132 M
Kw/Hp : 7.5/10
V : 415V
50 Hz
1450 RPM
Amp :14.2
IP : 55
Amb. :50 C deg
IS-325-1996
Duty : S1
Ins.CL : F
ECC No : AADFH 4206 NXM 001
Effiencey FL : 87%
PF : 0.84
BRG : DE - 6208ZZ / NDE - 6208ZZ
Encl. : TEFO

Item Note :

This Motor Require for 1000TR Cooling Tower Exhaust Fan Motor.

Make only Require Hindustan Electric other not consider.

Supplier Must be Site Visit Befor Submit the Quotation.

INSTRUCTIONS FOR SENDING QUOTATIONS

Send your quotations in hard copy (preferably) at following address to reach us before Quotation Deadline. Write Collective Number /
RFQ No. on cover page of envelope. It is given in right corner of first page of RFQ.

Address for sending quotation:

Purchase Section

Mehsana District Co-operative Milk Producers Union Ltd.

Dudhsagar Dairy, Highway, Mehsana # 384002,

Page 3 of 4



MEHSANA DISTRICT CO-OPERATIVE MILK PRODUCERS' UNION LIMITED
MEHSANA 384002 India

Phone: 02762-253201 TO 253205
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

(ISO Doc No : )

Annexure : 1RFQ: M610129277
Date: 15.09.2021

Phone: 02762-253201, Purchase Mobile No : +91 90237 27021 /22

Alternatively, you can send your quotations at quotation@mehsanaunion.coop. Do not send quotations on any other email ID. Kindly
write Collective Number / RFQ No. on subject line.

Special Note : For RFQ having PDF Name (Manesar)/(Dharuhera), separate email address is given for sending quotation in last page
of PDF. Kindly send your quotation to those email ID only.

Prior vendor registration is preferable but not necessary for sending quotation.

Goods to be supplied subject to terms and conditions available at http://www.dudhsagardairy.coop/tenders/

Page 4 of 4


